Vigilant Automatic
Transfer Switches
100A to 1250A
The Vigilant Series ATS is
designed to automatically
transfer critical loads in the
event of a power outage. It
consists of a simple, rugged

Vigilant Automatic Transfer Switches
Ordering Information
VTS2 – – – –LS
Example: VTS2-0400-2-240-12-X-N3
ATS Rated 400 Amp, Single-Phase 2-Pole, 120/240V, NEMA 3 enclosure
Note: Please consult factory for “LM” version that provides compatibility to Briggs and Stratton generators
with Power Management System.
Available Accessories:
ACC0107 – Keyed Locks for Enclosure
Ampere
Rating
0100
0200
0400
0600
1000
1250
0400 2 240 – 12 – X – N3
Number
Poles Voltage Enclosure
Type
Delay-on-
Neutral
2 = 2 Pole
3 = 3 Pole
4 = 4 Pole
240 = 120/240
208 = 120/208
480 = 277/480
X = Standard
D = Delay-on-
Neutral (standard
on 600A and above)
N1 = Nema 1
N3 = Nema 3
(N1 comes with
knock-outs. N3 is
standard on
400A and above)
www.dynagen.ca | 1-888-396-2436
Vigilant Load Center
100A Automatic Transfer Switch
with Breaker Panel
The Vigilant Load Center is ideally suited for
residential and light commercial applications.
It eliminates the need for a separate sub-panel
and fits snugly between two studs. The unit also
includes the full-featured VTSC100 controller which
allows easy adjustment of time delays and voltage/
frequency settings.
•  Rugged contactor-based double throw switch.
•  Eliminates the need for separate sub-panel.
•  Robust full-featured controls (see VTSC100 controls on page 20).
•  Externally accessible Exerciser Clock and LED’s.
•  Square D QO panel accepts 12 Regular or 24 Mini Circuit Breakers
(optionally supplied).
•  5-Year Warranty.
Flexible and Easy-to-Use Exerciser
Controller – See Page 21 for VTSC100 controller specifications
*Please consult factory for specific protective device specifications and ratings. UL1008 – Optional
Standby Systems
Specifications
Operating Temperature: -20 to +70˚C; Operating Humidity: 0-95% Relative, Non-Condensing
AC Rating Voltage UL Withstand
Ratings* Poles Enclosure
(H x W x D) Lbs. Lug Capacities
100 Amp 120/240 10KA 2 26” x 14.25” x 6” 45
1/0 to 14Cu
or 1/0 to 12AI
Lightweight and Easy to Install – the